Single Junction Drop-In Circulator
800MHz, 900MHz, 1800MHz, 1900MHz, 2100MHz
FR11 Series
V9
1
•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266   •  Europe  Tel: +353.21.244.6400
•  India  Tel: +91.80.4155721            •  China  Tel: +86.21.2407.1588
    Visit www.macomtech.com for additional data sheets and product information.

Com is one of the largest suppliers of isolator and
circulators in the world.
Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Range (MHz)
FR11-0001 869—894
FR11-0002 925—960
FR11-0003 1805—1880
FR11-0004 1930—1990
FR11-0009 2110—2170
Outline Drawing
Electrical Specifications:  Z0 = 50Ω
Parameter -30°C to +85°C
Isolation 20dB minimum